
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
51 

572 
440 
489 
696 
155 
36 

131 
11 

568 
408 
410 
470 
397 
57 

252 
474 
191 
90 

437 
171 
275 
733 
518 
17 

214 
43 

543 
519 
612 
499 
70 

468 
220 
218 
99 
20 

645 
39 
18 

117 
724 

Name 
Oriol Oliver Vilar 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Marnique Appelt 
Jens Walvoort 
Mike Gwerder 
Tom Schröder 
Nico Greutmann 
Cato Nickel 
Jan Krug 
Max Palsson 
Scott Smulders 
Max Thunecke 
Peter König 
Axel Nilsson 
Edvards Bidzans 
Paul Bloy 
Magnus Gregersen 
Erlandas Mackonis 
Justin Trache 
Martin Venhoda 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
Eric Rakow 
Kaarel Tilk 
Fritz Greiner 
Junior Bal 
Bence Pergel 
Roberts Lusis 
Nick Domann 
Teddy Jondell 
Joosep Pärn 
Jaroslav Katrinak 
Valentin Kees 
Lukas Fiedler 
Martin Michelis 
Falk Greiner 
Petr Rathousky 
Daniel Mandys 
Richard Stephan 
Victor Kleemann 
William Voxen Kleemann 
Jan Wagenknecht 
Janis Kubulins 

Entrant / Team  
WZ-Racing 
Filten Racing 
BECKER Racing 
KTM SB Racing 
WZ-Racing 
Team 254 
KTM SB Racing 
WZ-Racing 
SixtySeven 
Kosak Racing Team 
KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 
B&B Mallon Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 

SixtySeven 
Kosak Racing Team 
MG RACING HONDA 

STURM STC Racing 
Mefo Sport - Q-Racing Team 
HM Racing Power for MX 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 / ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg
MX-HANDEL Racing 
FALCON Motorsports 
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS MX Team 
HTS KTM 
STURM STC Racing 
KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

Pol Motors 

Kosak Racing Team 
TKS Racing Team 
Schmicker Racing 
FALCON Motorsports 
Orion racing team 

KTM GST Berlin 
HPM Racing 
Schmicker Racing 

Trademark 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Honda 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

 

Margin of Victory Ø km/h 
- 

Best Lap Tm km/h 
- 

Best Lap by 
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Reg. Nr.: MX-13717/23

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
ADAC Youngster Cup 

Race 3 Startgrid 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

02.04.2023 15:20 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                    Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        
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#57 + 5 positions




